SUPERKRACK 4 - ZONDAG 19 JANUARI 2014 SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Dames
Reeks:1
1 4487 MARIEN SVELTE AVZK 11.10 3
2 3345 MARIEN KJERSTI ACHL 11.25 3
3 4072 MOENS JOYCE LEBB 11.34 3
4 3619 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE ABES 11.92 3
5 3907 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE TACT 12.08 4
6 3821 METTEN HELENA LOOI 12.67 3
Reeks:2
1 4009 BLOCKX JUNE OLSE 12.48 3
2 4157 SCHRIJNEMAKERS HANNE HAKI 12.61 3
3 3302 HESPEL LARA DCLA 12.85 3
4 4156 SALIEN JOLIEN HAKI 12.93 3
5 4135 JACOBS MARA LYRA 13.00 4
6 4744 PEETERS ELLEN BVAC 13.23 3
Reeks:3
1 5799 LAMBERT KYLIE RESC 12.02 4
2 3707 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE BVAC 13.39 3
3 4299 DE CAUWER BRITT ABES 13.46 3
4 4060 LUMBEECK LIESE BVAC 13.58 4
5 4711 SAHLI LINA HAKI 13.86 3
6 3678 THIRYN MEREL KAPE 15.16 4
Reeks: 4
1 5707 HUYGENS CLOE RESC 14.14 3
2 9962 KAAGMAN ROSANNE NED 15.03 3
3 4387 GOEN SARA ZWAT 16.20 4
60m horden 0,762m/5H Min Dames
Reeks:1
1 9961 FUNG-LOY NANAH NED 9.65 1
2 6205 HESPEL NINA DCLA 9.80 1
3 6222 VAN LENT LOTTE AVZK 9.90 1
4 6935 BECK LYNN KAPE 10.02 1
5 6867 AGWAZIE ANGEL ACME 10.24 1
7470 JACOBS KATLEEN ATLA NA 1
Reeks:?2
1 7138 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER ZWAT 10.19 1
2 7361 LONCOL MARIE DAC 10.39 1
3 7313 BERBEN JANA KAPE 10.63 1
4 6939 THIJS FEMKE HAKI 10.71 1
5 6985 GERMAUX LENNE GENK 10.80 2
6 6897 BRUWIERE SARAH AVKA 11.92 2
Reeks:3
1 7224 ILEGEMS SARAH AVKA 11.17 1
2 6912 LECLERCQ LEEN HAKI 11.17 1
3 6681 GYSEN SOFIE KAPE 12.08 2
4 6982 KNAPEN CAROLINE GENK 12.27 1
5 7518 DEFLOOR EVA BVAC 12.47 2
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ok, WN B

OUTh, WN R

6235
6263
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Reeks:5

60m horden 0,84m/5H
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379
1310
352
2483
518
697

242
1077
280
1191
612

1075
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1378

1375
1070
1086
1078
1090

1073

660
1069
1367
1076

3831
4890
4396
4958
4193
3928

MILLOEN NELE
SERVAES LAURA
MAES RENKE
VALKENEERS EMILY
BAERT AMBER
BOYEN FREYA

CORLUY GWEN
D'HAEN AMBER
MAES ANOUK
CLESSENS FAITH
PINXTEREN TINE
NAESSENS JOLIEN

/5H Pup Heren

GERAIN JONAS
BISSCHOPS ILAN
ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER
DELVIN THIBAUT

VAN HAVER ELIAS

GYSEN DRIES

ROBBERECHT WOUT
RUDIC BORIS
VENKEN BRYAN
MEES MATHIAS
GIELEN STIJN

VAN HOECK MARCUS
PINTENS JENS
TIJSMANS BOB
ARNOUTS GLENN
DAEMS JELLE

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
VANDER AVERT NILS
SMET KAYN

VAN MEIRVENNE TIJL
VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

SCHEERS JARI
DUKHONIN MAXIM
HULSTAERT FERRE
CASIER ILIAN
VOLCKAERTS TOBE

Min Heren

VAN DYCK JENS
MASUDI JAYDA

JACOBS JARI

TAMBA GABRIEL
VANLANGENAKER JULES
VERDUYN LENNERT

AVZK
RCG

BVAC
KAPE
ASVO
TACT

AVKA
BVAC
NED

HAKI
ABES
HAKI

ACG

ABES
KAPE
usBw
HAMM
KAPE

HAMM
HAKI
TACT
BVAC
TACT

HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
LYRA
ZWAT

ZWAT
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BVAC
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ABES
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Reeks:2

ok, WN B

Reeks:3

AP WN PR

Reeks:4

A WN -

60m horden
Reeks:1

UubrWNR

60m horden
Reeks:1

1

2
60m horden
Reeks:1

AP WN PR

60 meter
Reeks:1

HPUWN PR

60 meter
Reeks:1

1
2

3761
9920
4138
4051
4943
4427

4053
4686
3794
4426

4910
4476
4425
4774
4786

0,84m

1461
9965

97
3998
1207

0,990m

149
9964

1,067m

2740
2576
1258
1454

JSM Dames

2087
1461
9965
2919

6890
6898

ROBBERECHT STAN
HEIDEN MARK
SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA
ARNOUTS NICK

COOLS DIMITRI
VANDER AVERT JENS

MIN ARNE

MASSART MAXIM
VLAYEN ARNE
HULSTAERT GILLES

EL MORABITI ELIAS
HELLEMANS LODE
HOFKENS SIEMEN

VAN DAMME SAMY
SWAGEMAEKERS SANDER

JSM Dames

LEMMENS KAROLIEN
LUYTEN SIMONE
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
DENISTY DANIELE
UMANS KIRSTEN

Jun Heren

BOONEN JANNES
CICCHELLI LORENZO

SM Heren

BURON LOZANONO*
BERTEAU SIMON
SMOLDERS PIETER
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

GATHON FLORENCE
LEMMENS KAROLIEN
LUYTEN SIMONE
PAPS MARIA

Ben Heren

ANTHONISSEN DANIEL
BARBIO MATISSE

3 7629 HAECK BJARNE
4 8600 TAMBA ELIJAH
5 8309 GINKELS RUNE
6 9219 BATEN BAS

HAMM
NED

BVAC
LYRA
HAKI
KAPE

11.68
12.01
12.28
12.41
12.55
12.01

LYRA
AVKA
TACT
HAKI

12.
12.
12.
14,

55
58
73
07

BVAC
WIBO
HAKI
ABES
WIBO

12.
12.
12.
18.

04
60
81
58

AVT
NED
AVT
WS
HAKI

9.52
9.85
9.89
10.31
10.91

ABES 8.81
LUX 10.30

RCB 8.34
CSDY 9.64
AVT 10.23
LOOI 10.72

CSDY 8.19
AVT 8.28
NED 8.55
LOOI 11.46

KAPE 9.78
RCG 9.91
DUFF 10.01
BVAC 10.09
RCT 10.30
HAKI 10.68

NA
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60 meter
Reeks:1
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Reeks:3
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7808
9960
7580
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7589
7178

8936
8064
6897
8796
7886
7686

6543
6889
7687
7683
7689

7682
6880
7685
8155
7679

6881
9095
8519
7681
8297

1138
557
35
299
1295
1451

773
409
887
850
849
379

2065
1593
889
901
198

AERTS ROBBE
BISSCHOPS YARON

MAAS TOM*

VAN DEN STEEN BEAU
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
ALLEPUZ GARCIA MANU

GELEYN DAAN
PRINTEMPS YANNICK
BARBIO ALEXANDER
DEFLOOR ALEX
LEIJSSEN RIK
VERSTREPEN FINN

FOSSAERT JEROME
GIELEN STEF
VOLCKAERTS SENN
PINTO DA SILVA LEVI
SWYZEN PABLO

LUYTEN LIAM
VERSCHOORE ABRIEL
VAN LOON MATHIAS
GOEVAERTS TIMO
HEYMAN XANDER

VERSCHOORE MATISSE
VAN DEN BERGH RHUNE
OGUT MEHMET TALHA
VANDER AVERT BEN
ALAOUTI ISMAIL

Ben Dames

MONDELAERS LAURE
STEELS SITA
MILLOEN SARIE
BOYEN MAYA
MARIEN KJERSTI
PICTOEL MIRTHE

LUMBEECK SANNE
TAELMAN LOLA
MEURIS INA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ NOEMI.

DOMEN LOLA
VAN AELST AMBER

OGUNSAKIN KEESHA

BENSLIMAN GHOMARI ASRAR

SENEJKO JULIA
VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI
VLAYEN YMKE

WIBO
NA

ATLA
HAKI
AVKA
ACBR

OLSE
ACBR
RCG

BVAC
BRAB
HAKI

BVAC
KAPE
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI

HAKI
WIBO
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI

WIBO
ACBR
BVAC
KAPE
BVAC

RCT

HAMM
AVZK
TACT
AVZK
TACT

BVAC
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HAKI
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Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4

Reeks:5

Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:1

Reeks:2
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892
1599
986
893

4072
5340
3434
3821
5799
3907

4487
3345
4009
4157
3619
4711

4744
4299
4135
5590
4678

3707
4277
4156
3302
9962

5302
4672
4060
5696

4933
5707
4159

6222
7138
6867
7224
6205
9963

6912
7470
6263
6919
6985
6235

NAESSENS MARLIES
SAHLI AMRIEN
HOFSTEDE EZRI
OP DE BEECK MAITE

Pup Dames

MOENS JOYCE
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA

METTEN HELENA
LAMBERT KYLIE

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

MARIEN SVELTE
MARIEN KJERSTI
BLOCKX JUNE

SCHRIJNEMAKERS HANNE

LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
SAHLI LINA

PEETERS ELLEN
DE CAUWER BRITT
JACOBS MARA
MULLER SARAH
OGUT AHSEN

BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
LETIJSSEN FIEN
SALIEN JOLIEN
HESPEL LARA

KAAGMAN ROSANNE

FRISCHE CHARLOTTE
DE CLERCK JITSKE
LUMBEECK LIESE
BALLAS ELSA

KONNEH BENDU
HUYGENS CLOE
MICHIELS LAURA

Min Dames

VAN LENT LOTTE
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
AGWAZIE ANGEL
TLEGEMS SARAH
HESPEL NINA
KAAGMAN CAECILIA

LECLERCQ LEEN
JACOBS KATLEEN
SERVAES LAURA
STUER LOTTE
GERMAUX LENNE
MILLOEN NELE

HAKI
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI

LEBB
ATH

DUFF
LOOI
RESC
TACT

AVZK
ACHL
OLSE
HAKI
ABES
HAKI

BVAC
ABES
LYRA
RCAS
BVAC

BVAC
BRAB
HAKI
DCLA
NED

WS

ZWAT
BVAC
USBW

BVAC
RESC
HAKI

AVZK
ZWAT
ACME
AVKA
DCLA
NED

HAKI
ATLA
RCG

VOLH
GENK
AVZK
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40
74
79
31

87
.46
.87

.41
.54
.57
.89
.01
.18

.89
.05
.08
.23
.29
.38

Wwwhw wWhbhww Wwwwww APhhWWWW NN

B I

el ~wh

NNRFRNR R



Reeks:3

Reeks:4

Reeks:5

Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks:4
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7313
6939
6580
7518
6897
6982

7124
6560
6475
7353
6681
6917

6856
9958
6220
6895
6996
9959

7459
6940
6899
7691
9968

483
379
518
611
2549
352

2483
1072
280
612
622
242

1077
1310
1297
833
1375
836

1075
1191
1073
1071
1074

48

BERBEN JANA
THIJS FEMKE
GROENEN SUZANNE
DEFLOOR EVA
BRUWIERE SARAH
KNAPEN CAROLINE

FLORUS FEMKE
BAERT AMBER

BOYEN FREYA
D'HAEN AMBER
GYSEN SOFIE

VAN PUYVELDE JANA

ERYURUK NURSELIN
WEEMAES BO
MAES RENKE
CORLUY GWEN
VALKENEERS EMILY
MAES ANOUK

HEEREN RUNNE
CLESSENS FAITH
MARIS TYANA
NAESSENS JOLIEN
WEYENBERG COBIE

Pup Heren

BEX FERHAN

GERAIN JONAS

VAN HAVER ELIAS
MAAS BORIS*
FRISCHE ALEXANDRE

KAPE
HAKI
ATLA
BVAC
AVKA
GENK

ZWAT
ASVO
TACT
BVAC
KAPE
VOLH

BVAC
NED
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
NED

TACT
HAKI
AVKA
HAKI
NED

LOOI
ACG
HAMM
ATLA
WS

ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER KAPE

DELVIN THIBAUT
PINTENS JENS
VENKEN BRYAN
GIELEN STIJN
ARNOUTS GLENN
ROBBERECHT WOUT

RUDIC BORIS
BISSCHOPS ILAN

DE CAUWER THIJS
HERMENS BERT

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
KORNELIS FLORIS*

VAN HOECK MARCUS
MEES MATHIAS
SCHEERS JARI
MARCKX LENNERT
TIJSMANS BOB
COENE THOR

usBw
HAKI
TACT
TACT
LYRA
HAMM

HAKI
ABES
ABES
ATLA
ZWAT
OEH

HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
RCG
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10.15
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10.67
10.84
11.22
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.28
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.36
.39
.50
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Reeks:5

Reeks: 6

60 meter
Reeks:1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

Reeks: 4

60 meter
Reeks:1

Reeks:2
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1086
1090
1069
1367
1070
1076

660
1593
2106
1078
1740

697

4890
4958
4138
3831
9920
3761

4240
4396
4910
3638
4686
4193

3928
4943
4476
4051
4425
4427

3795
4774
3794
4485

2740
271
2258
1258
477

9969

166
9966
5652
2093

SMET KAYN

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
HULSTAERT FERRE
CASIER ILIAN

VANDER AVERT NILS
VOLCKAERTS TOBE

DUKHONIN MAXIM
ALAOUI IBRAHIM

LENS DARRYL

VAN MEIRVENNE TIJL
VAN MIEGHEM MICHIEL
GYSEN DRIES

Min Heren

MASUDI JAYDA

TAMBA GABRIEL
SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA
VAN DYCK JENS
HEIDEN MARK
ROBBERECHT STAN

KORNELIS VIKTOR*
JACOBS JARI

EL MORABITI ELIAS
COENE LARS

MASSART MAXIM
VANLANGENAKER JULES

VERDUYN LENNERT
COOLS DIMITRI
HELLEMANS LODE
ARNOUTS NICK
HOFKENS SIEMEN
VANDER AVERT JENS

DE VOS JEROEN
VAN DAMME SAMY
VLAYEN ARNE
ROELS ROBBE

SM Heren

BURON LOZANONO*
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN

BENYOSEF ABDELGANI MOHAM.

SMOLDERS PIETER
NETO ANTONIO*

LEIDSMAN TUNDE
PEETERS LENNERT
DEKKERS ARJAN

VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN

HULLAK JOERI

HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
KAPE
HAKI

BVAC
BVAC
KAPE
HAKI
HAKI
KAPE

BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
WIBO
NED

HAMM

OEH
LYRA
BVAC
RCG
AVKA
TACT

ABES
HAKI
WIBO
LYRA
HAKI
KAPE

ABES
ABES
TACT
HAKI

RCB
AVKA
LAT
AVT
AVKA

NED
RAM
NED
SGOL
LYRA

10.
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10.
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11.

11

10.
11.
11.
11.

11

11.
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.67
83

.60
.82
.98
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.01
.01
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.03
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.39

.44
.51
.55
.69
.74
.80

.34
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Reeks:3

A WN B

verspringen

CoNOOULTEE WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

verspringen

2579
2152
2576
1454

8309
6898
9219
6890
8600
6881
7629
7589
7684
7808
6897
7580
6543
9960
7886
7682
7178
8796
7687
7686
8064
7681
6889
8297
8477
7689
6880
8272
9095
7683
8155
7685
7679

1138
35
1295
557
773
887
849
299
379
1451
850
851
1593
2065
409

MAKENA LOIS

VAN REETH BART
BERTEAU SIMON
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

Ben Heren
GINKELS RUNE
BARBIO MATISSE
BATEN BAS
ANTHONISSEN DANIEL
TAMBA ELIJAH
VERSCHOORE MATISSE
HAECK BJARNE
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
VAN DEN STEEN BEAU
AERTS ROBBE
BARBIO ALEXANDER
MAAS TOM*
FOSSAERT JEROME
BISSCHOPS YARON
LEIJSSEN RIK
LUYTEN LIAM
ALLEPUZ GARCIA MANU
DEFLOOR ALEX
VOLCKAERTS SENN
VERSTREPEN FINN
PRINTEMPS YANNICK
VANDER AVERT BEN
GIELEN STEF
ALAOUI ISMAIL
VAN HOECK KENNETH
SWYZEN PABLO
VERSCHOORE ABRIEL
SWAGEMAEKERS SIMON
VAN DEN BERGH RHUNE
PINTO DA SILVA LEVI
GOEVAERTS TIMO
VAN LOON MATHIAS
HEYMAN XANDER

Ben Dames
MONDELAERS LAURE
MILLOEN SARIE
MARIEN KJERSTI
STEELS SITA
LUMBEECK SANNE
MEURIS INA
DOMEN LOLA
BOYEN MAYA
VAN AELST AMBER
PICTOEL MIRTHE

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ NOEMI.

HENDRICKX ANNELORE

BENSLIMAN GHOMARI ASRAR

OGUNSAKIN KEESHA
TAELMAN LOLA

Csby
SPBO
Csby
LOOI

RCT
RCG
HAKI
KAPE
BVAC
WIBO
DUFF
AVKA
HAKI
WIBO
RCG
ATLA
BVAC
NA
BRAB
HAKI
ACBR
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
ACBR
KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
WIBO
WIBO
ACBR
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI

RCT

AVZK
AVZK
HAMM
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
TACT
KAPE
TACT
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
BVAC
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.79
.90
.07
.54

.48m
.36m
.30m
.22m
.20m
.16m
.15m
.11m
.08m
.02m
.91m
.90m
.90m
.89m
.86m
.71m
.71m
.70m
.64m
.63m
.56m
.42m
.42m
.39m
.35m
.33m
.32m
.16m
.13m
.98m
.86m
.85m
.81m

.58m
.36m
.08m
.89m
.79m
.76m
.76m
.69m
.66m
.66m
.64m
.39m
.37m
.35m
.28m
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22

verspringen

889
892
986
901
198
1599
893

483
379
518
352
833
1310
1077
2549
1191
1297
280
2483
242
1075

612

611
1375

836
1073
1378

622
1074
1090
1072
1069
1071
1367
1593
1078

697
1076
1740
2106
1086

660

SENEJKO JULIA
NAESSENS MARLIES
HOFSTEDE EZRI

VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI
VLAYEN YMKE

SAHLT AMRIEN

OP DE BEECK MAITE

Pup Heren
BEX FERHAN
GERAIN JONAS
VAN HAVER ELIAS
ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER
HERMENS BERT
BISSCHOPS ILAN
RUDIC BORIS
FRISCHE ALEXANDRE
MEES MATHIAS
DE CAUWER THIJS
VENKEN BRYAN
DELVIN THIBAUT
ROBBERECHT WOUT
VAN HOECK MARCUS
COENE THOR
GIELEN STIJN
MAAS BORIS*
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
KORNELIS FLORIS*
SCHEERS JARI
DAEMS JELLE
ARNOUTS GLENN
TIJSMANS BOB
VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
PINTENS JENS
HULSTAERT FERRE
MARCKX LENNERT
CASIER ILIAN
ALAOUI IBRAHIM
VAN MEIRVENNE TIJL
GYSEN DRIES
VOLCKAERTS TOBE
VAN MIEGHEM MICHIEL
LENS DARRYL
SMET KAYN
DUKHONIN MAXIM

HAKI
HAKI
BVAC
BVAC
TACT
HAKI
HAKI

LOOT
ACG
HAMM
KAPE
ATLA
ABES
HAKI
WS
BVAC
ABES
TACT
USBW
HAMM
HAKI
RCG
TACT
ATLA
ZWAT
OEH
HAKI
ZWAT
LYRA
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
KAPE
HAKI
HAKI
KAPE
HAKI
BVAC

FRFERFERENNNN
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.16m
.03m
.01m
.01m
.89m
.80m
.66m

.70m
.24m
.01m
.87m
.79m
.73m
.64m
.63m
.62m
.58m
.58m
.57m
.46m
.46m
.46m
.44m
.39m
.35m
.29m
.28m
.28m
.17m
.13m
.11m
.01m
.94m
.91m
.74m
.62m
.59m
.57m
.47m
.40m
.38m
.17m
.17m

NNOoONNYdO
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verspringen

6205
6935
7138
6867
6985
7470
6919
7313
6897
6917
9963
6912
6263
6580
6939
6982
9959
7124
6856
7224
6560
6681
6475
7518
6220
6996
7459
6895
9958
7353
7691
6940
6899
9968

1138
35
886
557
849
299
379
409
773
198
1295
1451
889
2065
1593
850
892
1599
851
901
887
986

Min Dames
HESPEL NINA
BECK LYNN
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
AGWAZIE ANGEL
GERMAUX LENNE
JACOBS KATLEEN
STUER LOTTE
BERBEN JANA
BRUWIERE SARAH
VAN PUYVELDE JANA
KAAGMAN CAECILIA
LECLERCQ LEEN
SERVAES LAURA
GROENEN SUZANNE
THIJS FEMKE
KNAPEN CAROLINE
MAES ANOUK
FLORUS FEMKE
ERYURUK NURSELIN
ILEGEMS SARAH
BAERT AMBER
GYSEN SOFIE
BOYEN FREYA
DEFLOOR EVA
MAES RENKE
VALKENEERS EMILY
HEEREN RUNNE
CORLUY GWEN
WEEMAES BO
D'HAEN AMBER
NAESSENS JOLIEN
CLESSENS FAITH
MARIS TYANA
WEYENBERG COBIE

Ben Dames

MONDELAERS LAURE
MILLOEN SARIE
VANDER AVERT CARO
STEELS SITA
DOMEN LOLA
BOYEN MAYA
VAN AELST AMBER
TAELMAN LOLA
LUMBEECK SANNE
VLAYEN YMKE
MARIEN KJERSTI
PICTOEL MIRTHE
SENEJKO JULIA
OGUNSAKIN KEESHA

BENSLIMAN GHOMARI ASRAR
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ NOEMI.

NAESSENS MARLIES
SAHLT AMRIEN
HENDRICKX ANNELORE
VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI
MEURIS INA

HOFSTEDE EZRI

DCLA
KAPE
ZWAT
ACME
GENK
ATLA
VOLH
KAPE
AVKA
VOLH
NED

HAKI
RCG

ATLA
HAKI
GENK
NED

ZWAT
BVAC
AVKA
ASVO
KAPE
TACT
BVAC
BVAC
KAPE
TACT
AVKA
NED

BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
AVKA
NED

RCT

AVZK
KAPE
HAMM
HAKI
TACT
KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
TACT
AVZK
TACT
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
BVAC
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.68m
.54m
.52m
.44m
.42m
.30m
.16m
.96m
.92m
.83m
.75m
.73m
.72m
.68m
.66m
.66m
.54m
.53m
.53m
.47m
.47m
.45m
.41m
.36m
.29m
.24m
.21m
.11m
.05m
.03m
.03m
.72m
.55m
.53m

.07m
.07m
.01m
.98m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.90m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.80m
.75m
.75m
.75m
.75m
.70m
.65m
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hoogspringen

hoogspringen
1

2
3
4
5

hoogspringen
1

kogelstoten 3,000kg

3619
3345
5340
4487
4299
4744
3907
4072
4156
4135
4711
3302
3707
4009
4060
4933
3821
5707
9962
5696
5799
4387
3678
4159
4678
4277

2579

149
9967
2576
9964

97

4446
3831
3638
3928
3655
9920
4890
4774
4910
4138
4427
4476
4958
4686
4425
4053
3795
4396

Pup Dames
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
MARIEN KJERSTI
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
MARIEN SVELTE
DE CAUWER BRITT
PEETERS ELLEN
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
MOENS JOYCE
SALIEN JOLIEN
JACOBS MARA
SAHLI LINA
HESPEL LARA
BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
BLOCKX JUNE
LUMBEECK LIESE
KONNEH BENDU
METTEN HELENA
HUYGENS CLOE
KAAGMAN ROSANNE
BALLAS ELSA
LAMBERT KYLIE
GOEN SARA
THIRYN MEREL
MICHIELS LAURA
OGUT AHSEN
LEIJSSEN FIEN

JSM Heren
MAKENA LOIS
BOONEN JANNES
VAN ROOY JASPER
BERTEAU SIMON
CICCHELLI LORENZO

JSM Dames
VERSTRAETEN ANNE

Min Heren
VELLEMAN TOM

VAN DYCK JENS
COENE LARS

VERDUYN LENNERT
MILLOEN SANDER
HEIDEN MARK

MASUDI JAYDA

VAN DAMME SAMY

EL MORABITI ELIAS
SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA
VANDER AVERT JENS
HELLEMANS LODE
TAMBA GABRIEL
MASSART MAXIM
HOFKENS SIEMEN

MIN ARNE

DE VOS JEROEN
JACOBS JARI

ABES
ACHL
ATH

AVZK
ABES
BVAC
TACT
LEBB
HAKI
LYRA
HAKI
DCLA
BVAC
OLSE
BVAC
BVAC
LOOI
RESC
NED

USBW
RESC
ZWAT
KAPE
HAKI
BVAC
BRAB

Csby
ABES
NED
Ccsby
LUX

AVT

EA
WIBO
RCG
ABES
AVZK
NED
BVAC
ABES
BVAC
BVAC
KAPE
WIBO
BVAC
AVKA
HAKI
LYRA
ABES
LYRA

COORKRHHEFRERRERERERERRFERHH [ B B R
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.34m
.31m
.28m
.28m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.90m
.90m

.06m
.90m
.85m
.65m
.55m

.51m

[e)Ne)Ne) o) Ne)Ne)Ne)Ne) o) ILNILNNeoloclec oo oo Nlo No)

.01m
.27m
.16m
.14m
.11m
.08m
.00m
.61m
.26m
.83m
.79m
.75m
.73m
.66m
.62m
.46m
.45m
.28m
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Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Mas

Jun
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96
95
87
69
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

kogelstoten 1,000kg

kogelstoten 2,000kg

4193
3761
4485
4943
4051
4426
4786
3794

7684
6890
9219
6898
8600
8309
7629
8796
7681
7686
7589
6889
7682
7886
7808
6881
7679
7580
8519
8297
8477
7687
6897
6880
8064
8155
7688
7689
7685
9095
8272
7178

3619
4009
3434
3907
3707
4487
9962
5590
4072
4933
3821
3345
4299
4003

VANLANGENAKER JULES
ROBBERECHT STAN
ROELS ROBBE

COOLS DIMITRI
ARNOUTS NICK
HULSTAERT GILLES
SWAGEMAEKERS SANDER
VLAYEN ARNE

Ben Heren
VAN DEN STEEN BEAU
ANTHONISSEN DANIEL
BATEN BAS

BARBIO MATISSE
TAMBA ELIJAH
GINKELS RUNE

HAECK BJARNE
DEFLOOR ALEX
VANDER AVERT BEN
VERSTREPEN FINN
VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
GIELEN STEF

LUYTEN LIAM
LEIJSSEN RIK

AERTS ROBBE
VERSCHOORE MATISSE
HEYMAN XANDER

MAAS TOM*

OGUT MEHMET TALHA
ALAOUI ISMAIL

VAN HOECK KENNETH
VOLCKAERTS SENN
BARBIO ALEXANDER
VERSCHOORE ABRIEL
PRINTEMPS YANNICK
GOEVAERTS TIMO
LETROYE LUCA
SWYZEN PABLO

VAN LOON MATHIAS
VAN DEN BERGH RHUNE
SWAGEMAEKERS SIMON
ALLEPUZ GARCIA MANU

Pup Dames
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
BLOCKX JUNE

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE

BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
MARIEN SVELTE
KAAGMAN ROSANNE
MULLER SARAH

MOENS JOYCE

KONNEH BENDU

METTEN HELENA
MARIEN KJERSTI

DE CAUWER BRITT
AHMIDACH NISRINE

TACT
HAMM
HAKI
HAKI
LYRA
HAKI
WIBO
TACT

HAKI
KAPE
HAKI
RCG

BVAC
RCT

DUFF
BVAC
KAPE
HAKI
AVKA
KAPE
HAKI
BRAB
WIBO
WIBO
HAKI
ATLA
BVAC
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
RCG

WIBO
ACBR
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
ACBR
WIBO
ACBR

ABES
OLSE
DUFF
TACT
BVAC
AVZK
NED

RCAS
LEBB
BVAC
LOOT
ACHL
ABES
OLSE

AP, UTOTUTIUIO O
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.19m
.06m
.86m
.26m
.23m
.05m
.31m
.27m

.41m
.16m
.98m
.96m
.32m
.87m
.31m
.19m
.11m
.04m
.88m
.85m
.79m
.76m
.38m
.31m
.25m
.65m
.54m
.40m
.26m
.19m
.15m
.98m
.54m
.26m
.17m
.05m
.94m
.89m
.76m

GP

.92m
.57m
.36m
.34m
.15m
.67m
.44m
.26m
.21m
.07m
.05m
.95m
.86m
.80m
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

kogelstoten 4,000kg

1

2
3
4

kogelstoten 2,000kg
ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER

5707
4157
3302
4711
4744
4156
5696
4678
4135
5302
4277
4159
3678
4060
4672

HUYGENS CLOE
SCHRIJNEMAKERS HANNE
HESPEL LARA

SAHLT LINA
PEETERS ELLEN
SALIEN JOLIEN
BALLAS ELSA

OGUT AHSEN

JACOBS MARA
FRISCHE CHARLOTTE
LEIJSSEN FIEN
MICHIELS LAURA
THIRYN MEREL
LUMBEECK LIESE

DE CLERCK JITSKE

JSM Dames

RESC
HAKI
DCLA
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
USBW
BVAC
LYRA
WS

BRAB
HAKI
KAPE
BVAC
ZWAT

1701 VAN PUYENBROECK SANDRA VOLH

1207
1208
2919

352
48
833
1072
660
1075
1070
697
1071
612
2549
379
1077
518
1297
1378
1074
280
2058
1191
1069
1073
1375
1086
1076
1090
2106
1593
1367
1740

UMANS KIRSTEN
VAN DE VOORDE FREYA
PAPS MARIA

Pup Heren

COENE THOR

HERMENS BERT
PINTENS JENS
DUKHONIN MAXIM

VAN HOECK MARCUS
VANDER AVERT NILS
GYSEN DRIES

MARCKX LENNERT
GIELEN STIJN
FRISCHE ALEXANDRE
GERAIN JONAS

RUDIC BORIS

VAN HAVER ELIAS

DE CAUWER THIJS
DAEMS JELLE
TIJSMANS BOB

VENKEN BRYAN

GELEYN GAETAN

MEES MATHIAS
HULSTAERT FERRE
SCHEERS JARI

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
SMET KAYN
VOLCKAERTS TOBE

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
LENS DARRYL

ALAOUI IBRAHIM
CASIER ILIAN

VAN MIEGHEM MICHIEL

HAKI
HAKI
LOOI

KAPE
RCG
ATLA
HAKI
BVAC
HAKI
KAPE
KAPE
HAKI
TACT
WS
ACG
HAKI
HAMM
ABES
ZWAT
HAKI
TACT
OLSE
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI
ZWAT
HAKI
HAKI
BVAC
KAPE
BVAC
HAKI
HAKI

.72m
.52m
.37m
.04m
.94m
.64m
.54m
.47m
.32m
.13m
.08m
.72m
.21m
.10m
.08m

WwwwhrbhrphrhrphrprpuUounurom
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10.40m Sen
10.28m Sen
9.17m Sen
5.58m Mas

.42m
.13m
.87m
.41m
.41m
.24m
.17m
.03m
.98m
.79m
.66m
.65m
.65m
.53m
.33m
.18m
.13m
.04m
.60m
.58m
.55m
.42m
.30m
.28m
.27m
.96m
.70m
.55m
.23m
.01m
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81
93
90
48



